
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019
 

2019.09.26 - 2019.09.28
 

Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2
 

CZE



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019
2019.09.26 2019.09.28

Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2

Participation Count

-CZECH REPUBLIC

Country Female Entries Total Entries Total Athletes# Code Male Entries
1 AUT AUSTRIA 5 4 9 9
2 BLR BELARUS 29 9 38 38
3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 47 14 61 61
4 EST ESTONIA 2 1 3 3
5 FIN FINLAND 3 3 6 6
6 HUN HUNGARY 3 2 5 5
7 ISR ISRAEL 0 2 2 2
8 ITA ITALY 3 1 4 4
9 LTU LITHUANIA 3 0 3 3
10 POL POLAND 21 10 31 31
11 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18 3 21 21
12 SRB SERBIA 3 1 4 4
13 SVK SLOVAKIA 3 4 7 7
14 SLO SLOVENIA 1 0 1 1
15 UKR UKRAINE 22 4 26 26

Totals: 58 221 221163

Printed: 28.9.2019 1 / 1



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019
2019.09.26 2019.09.28

Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2

Statistics

-CZECH REPUBLIC

Competitors

Participating Regions:Participating Countries:

Entries

15 3

163

58

221221Total

163Male

58Female

Entries per Category Entries Teams

7 K1 007 J M -60 kg 6 -
7 K1 008 J M -63,5 kg 6 -
7 K1 009 J M -67 kg 7 -
7 K1 010 J M -71 kg 6 -
7 K1 011 J M -75 kg 9 -
7 K1 012 J M -81 kg 4 -
7 K1 012 J M -86 kg 2 -
7 K1 012 J M -91 kg 1 -
7 K1 014 J F -52 kg 3 -
7 K1 015 J F -56 kg 6 -
7 K1 016 J F -60 kg 2 -
7 K1 017 J F -70 kg 2 -
7 K1 043 S M -60 kg 6 -
7 K1 044 S M -63,5 kg 13 -
7 K1 045 S M -67 kg 16 -
7 K1 046 S M -71 kg 20 -
7 K1 047 S M -75 kg 19 -
7 K1 048 S M -81 kg 19 -
7 K1 049 S M -86 kg 10 -
7 K1 050 S M -91 kg 11 -
7 K1 051 S M +91 kg 8 -
7 K1 052 S F -48 kg 6 -
7 K1 053 S F -52 kg 11 -
7 K1 054 S F -56 kg 7 -
7 K1 055 S F -60 kg 7 -
7 K1 056 S F -65 kg 6 -
7 K1 057 S F -70 kg 4 -
7 K1 058 S F +70 kg 4 -

Totals: 221 0

Participating Clubs: 81

Printed: 28.9.2019 1 / 1



 

123

722

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 014 J F -52 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final
TARABCOVÁ BARBORA (CZE)

0

HARAJDOVA REKA (SVK)
3

PASHKEVICH VIYALETA (BLR)
0

HARAJDOVA REKA (SVK)
3

AB

HARAJDOVA REKA (SVK)

1. HARAJDOVA REKA (SVK)
2. TARABCOVÁ BARBORA (CZE)
3. PASHKEVICH VIYALETA (BLR)



 

115

116

134

135

719

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 015 J F -56 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

STANOEVA ERIKA (CZE)
3

GRABAROUK VICTORIA (BLR)
0

NIKOLAEVA ELEONORA (RUS)
3

PÁLFI VIKTÓRIA (HUN)
3

SIDOROWICZ SANDRA (POL)
0

YANCHENKO YANA (BLR)
1

NIKOLAEVA ELEONORA (RUS)
0

PÁLFI VIKTÓRIA (HUN)
2

STANOEVA ERIKA (CZE)
2

VOP

PÁLFI VIKTÓRIA (HUN)
1

STANOEVA ERIKA (CZE)

1. STANOEVA ERIKA (CZE)
2. PÁLFI VIKTÓRIA (HUN)
3. NIKOLAEVA ELEONORA (RUS)
3. YANCHENKO YANA (BLR)
5. SIDOROWICZ SANDRA (POL)
5. GRABAROUK VICTORIA (BLR)



 716

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 016 J F -60 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final
VOKOUNOVÁ VERONIKA (CZE)

3

RSC

WOJCIECHOWSKA WIKTORIA (POL)
0

VOKOUNOVÁ VERONIKA (CZE)

1. VOKOUNOVÁ VERONIKA (CZE)
2. WOJCIECHOWSKA WIKTORIA (POL)



 713

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 017 J F -70 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final
KŘÍŽOVÁ MICHAELA (CZE)

0

SOTONOVÁ ALEXANDRA (CZE)
3

VOP

SOTONOVÁ ALEXANDRA (CZE)

1. SOTONOVÁ ALEXANDRA (CZE)
2. KŘÍŽOVÁ MICHAELA (CZE)



 

106

107

124

125

721

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 007 J M -60 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

BURDA JOSEF (CZE)
0

DUDNYK IHOR (UKR)
3

SHEYKA MYKSYM (CZE)
0

HOMIČ DANIEL (CZE)
0

KAHMA JONNE (FIN)
3

HOFFMANN JAN (CZE)
0

DUDNYK IHOR (UKR)
3

KO

KAHMA JONNE (FIN)
3

RSC

DUDNYK IHOR (UKR)
1

KAHMA JONNE (FIN)
2

VOP

KAHMA JONNE (FIN)

1. KAHMA JONNE (FIN)
2. DUDNYK IHOR (UKR)
3. BURDA JOSEF (CZE)
3. HOFFMANN JAN (CZE)
5. HOMIČ DANIEL (CZE)
5. SHEYKA MYKSYM (CZE)



 

108

109

126

127

720

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 008 J M -63,5 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

VOSÁHLO MATĚJ (CZE)
0

HOTAK YASIR (AUT)
0

PRYDATCHANKAY DANILA (BLR)
3

PERSOLJA JANEZ (SLO)
2

OHANEZIAN HEVORH (UKR)
1

ZICH PETR (CZE)
0

PRYDATCHANKAY DANILA (BLR)
3

KO

PERSOLJA JANEZ (SLO)
3

PRYDATCHANKAY DANILA (BLR)
0

PERSOLJA JANEZ (SLO)
3

VOP

PERSOLJA JANEZ (SLO)

1. PERSOLJA JANEZ (SLO)
2. PRYDATCHANKAY DANILA (BLR)
3. VOSÁHLO MATĚJ (CZE)
3. ZICH PETR (CZE)
5. OHANEZIAN HEVORH (UKR)
5. HOTAK YASIR (AUT)



 

110

111

112

128

129

718

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 009 J M -67 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

VODÁK JOSEF (CZE)
0

VOZNY VADZIM (BLR)
3

ADAMCZEWSKI KACPER (POL)
0

PRYHARA IVAN (UKR)
3

KO

FUHRICH MICHAL (CZE)
0

VARNAS DARIUS_MANTAS (LTU)
0

MICKA ERIK (CZE)
3

KO

VOZNY VADZIM (BLR)
3

PRYHARA IVAN (UKR)
2

MICKA ERIK (CZE)
1

VOZNY VADZIM (BLR)
0

PRYHARA IVAN (UKR)
3

VOP

PRYHARA IVAN (UKR)

1. PRYHARA IVAN (UKR)
2. VOZNY VADZIM (BLR)
3. VODÁK JOSEF (CZE)
3. MICKA ERIK (CZE)
5. FUHRICH MICHAL (CZE)
5. ADAMCZEWSKI KACPER (POL)
5. VARNAS DARIUS_MANTAS (LTU)



 

113

114

130

131

717

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 010 J M -71 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

BUZA PATRIK (SRB)
3

RSC

WOLF PAVEL (CZE)
0

GRIGAITIS LUKAS (LTU)
3

RSC

DONCHENKO DANIIL (UKR)
0

FEDARYNCHYK YAUMENY (BLR)
3

SHVETSOV ARTEM (RUS)
2

GRIGAITIS LUKAS (LTU)
0

FEDARYNCHYK YAUMENY (BLR)
1

BUZA PATRIK (SRB)
0

SHVETSOV ARTEM (RUS)
3

VOP

SHVETSOV ARTEM (RUS)

1. SHVETSOV ARTEM (RUS)
2. BUZA PATRIK (SRB)
3. GRIGAITIS LUKAS (LTU)
3. FEDARYNCHYK YAUMENY (BLR)
5. WOLF PAVEL (CZE)
5. DONCHENKO DANIIL (UKR)



 

105
117

118

119

120

132

133

715

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 011 J M -75 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

CIUPLYS TAURAS (LTU)
2

KASYMOV EDUARD (RUS)
0

CHARNETSKI IVAN (BLR)
3

LOPEZ DAVID (ITA)
3

DMITRIEV DMITRY (RUS)
0

BUZA ERIK (SRB)
3

MARZA KIRYL (BLR)
0

DOLÍVKA OTO (CZE)
0

USUBYAN USUB (RUS)
3

CHARNETSKI IVAN (BLR)
1

CIUPLYS TAURAS (LTU)
0

LOPEZ DAVID (ITA)
3

BUZA ERIK (SRB)
3

AB

USUBYAN USUB (RUS)
0

LOPEZ DAVID (ITA)
3

VOP

BUZA ERIK (SRB)
0

LOPEZ DAVID (ITA)

1. LOPEZ DAVID (ITA)
2. BUZA ERIK (SRB)
3. CIUPLYS TAURAS (LTU)
3. USUBYAN USUB (RUS)
5. DMITRIEV DMITRY (RUS)
5. MARZA KIRYL (BLR)
5. CHARNETSKI IVAN (BLR)
5. DOLÍVKA OTO (CZE)



 

121

122

714

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:20) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 012 J M -81 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

DVOŘÁČEK PETR (CZE)
3

IANIOGLO MATĚJ (CZE)
0

ALBERGO SAMUELE (ITA)
3

KO

CYPRIÁN LUKÁŠ (CZE)
0

DVOŘÁČEK PETR (CZE)
3

VOP

ALBERGO SAMUELE (ITA)
0

DVOŘÁČEK PETR (CZE)

1. DVOŘÁČEK PETR (CZE)
2. ALBERGO SAMUELE (ITA)
3. IANIOGLO MATĚJ (CZE)
3. CYPRIÁN LUKÁŠ (CZE)



 712

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 012 J M -86 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final
FAPŠO SEBASTIAN (SVK)

3

RSC

ROMANENKO VADYM (UKR)
0

FAPŠO SEBASTIAN (SVK)

1. FAPŠO SEBASTIAN (SVK)
2. ROMANENKO VADYM (UKR)



 

324

325

618

619

1

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 052 S F -48 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

DUBINA HANNA (UKR)
2

SACHKOV YULIA (ISR)
3

VOP

TCHOREK DAGMARA (POL)
0

PASHAEV DANIELA (ISR)
3

VOP

KUKHARENKO VLADA (UKR)
0

KALASHNIKAVA ANASTASIYA (BLR)
0

SACHKOV YULIA (ISR)
1

PASHAEV DANIELA (ISR)
3

DUBINA HANNA (UKR)
3

VOP

PASHAEV DANIELA (ISR)
0

DUBINA HANNA (UKR)

1. DUBINA HANNA (UKR)
2. PASHAEV DANIELA (ISR)
3. SACHKOV YULIA (ISR)
3. KALASHNIKAVA ANASTASIYA (BLR)
5. KUKHARENKO VLADA (UKR)
5. TCHOREK DAGMARA (POL)



 

204

205

206

230

231

232

233

614

615

3

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 053 S F -52 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

PETUKHOVA POLINA (RUS)
0

VOP

STONAWSKA ADELA (CZE)
0

MADRASZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA (POL)
3

KO

ILKEVICH YULIYA (BLR)
0

KRUDER KATHARINA (AUT)
0

VOP

NETUŠILOVÁ TEREZA (CZE)
0

VOP

VENT RAFFAELA (AUT)
2

VOP

BIELKINA MARIIA (UKR)
1

JAKSINA IWONA (POL)
0

ZSIGA MELINDA (HUN)
3

VOP

STRNADOVÁ KLÁRA (CZE)
3

VOP

MADRASZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA (POL)
0

VENT RAFFAELA (AUT)
0

ZSIGA MELINDA (HUN)
0

KRUDER KATHARINA (AUT)
0

NETUŠILOVÁ TEREZA (CZE)
1

STRNADOVÁ KLÁRA (CZE)
2

PETUKHOVA POLINA (RUS)
3

AB

PETUKHOVA POLINA (RUS)
3

VOP

STRNADOVÁ KLÁRA (CZE)
0

PETUKHOVA POLINA (RUS)

1. PETUKHOVA POLINA (RUS)
2. STRNADOVÁ KLÁRA (CZE)
3. KRUDER KATHARINA (AUT)
3. NETUŠILOVÁ TEREZA (CZE)
5. MADRASZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA (POL)
5. ZSIGA MELINDA (HUN)
5. ILKEVICH YULIYA (BLR)
5. VENT RAFFAELA (AUT)



 

319

139

140

710

711

5

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 054 S F -56 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

KERLEHOVÁ MICHAELA (CZE)
2

VOP

OSETSKA ANTONINA (UKR)
1

HARTIKAINEN HANNA-RIIKKA (FIN)
2

VOP

PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA (POL)
3

KO

PROKHOROVA MARIIA (RUS)
0

DOCEKALOVA VIKTORIA (SVK)
3

ŠAFROVÁ OLGA (CZE)
0

HARTIKAINEN HANNA-RIIKKA (FIN)
1

PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA (POL)
3

VOP

DOCEKALOVA VIKTORIA (SVK)
0

KERLEHOVÁ MICHAELA (CZE)
0

PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA (POL)
3

VOP

PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA (POL)

1. PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA (POL)
2. KERLEHOVÁ MICHAELA (CZE)
3. HARTIKAINEN HANNA-RIIKKA (FIN)
3. DOCEKALOVA VIKTORIA (SVK)
5. PROKHOROVA MARIIA (RUS)
5. OSETSKA ANTONINA (UKR)
5. ŠAFROVÁ OLGA (CZE)



 

136

137

138

706

707

8

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 055 S F -60 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

CMAROVA LUCIA (SVK)
3

VOP

HEMETSBERGER STELLA (AUT)
3

VOP

GRENTS ASTRID (EST)
0

DVOŘÁKOVÁ TEREZA (CZE)
0

BIALKOVA DARYA (BLR)
3

VOP

KOWALSKA WIOLETTA (POL)
0

YVON YAEL (AUT)
3

HEMETSBERGER STELLA (AUT)
0

BIALKOVA DARYA (BLR)
2

VOP

YVON YAEL (AUT)
1

CMAROVA LUCIA (SVK)
2

VOP

BIALKOVA DARYA (BLR)
1

CMAROVA LUCIA (SVK)

1. CMAROVA LUCIA (SVK)
2. BIALKOVA DARYA (BLR)
3. HEMETSBERGER STELLA (AUT)
3. YVON YAEL (AUT)
5. DVOŘÁKOVÁ TEREZA (CZE)
5. GRENTS ASTRID (EST)
5. KOWALSKA WIOLETTA (POL)



 

220

221

703

611

9

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 056 S F -65 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

MELÍNOVÁ ŠÁRKA (CZE)
3

VOP

SITNIKOVA ALEXANDRA (BLR)
0

VOP

KOIVUPUU ELISA (FIN)
0

KOTRČOVÁ ANNA (CZE)
0

MURATAVA ALENA (BLR)
0

VOP

KERI VALENTINA (SRB)
3

SITNIKOVA ALEXANDRA (BLR)
0

MURATAVA ALENA (BLR)
0

MELÍNOVÁ ŠÁRKA (CZE)
0

KERI VALENTINA (SRB)
3

VOP

KERI VALENTINA (SRB)

1. KERI VALENTINA (SRB)
2. MELÍNOVÁ ŠÁRKA (CZE)
3. SITNIKOVA ALEXANDRA (BLR)
3. MURATAVA ALENA (BLR)
5. KOIVUPUU ELISA (FIN)
5. KOTRČOVÁ ANNA (CZE)



 

605

606

13

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 057 S F -70 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

FILIPOVÁ ALEXANDRA (SVK)
3

WOŁOS IZABELA (POL)
0

BALANDA KAMILA (POL)
3

HÄMÄLÄ PETRA (FIN)
0

FILIPOVÁ ALEXANDRA (SVK)
3

VOP

BALANDA KAMILA (POL)
0

FILIPOVÁ ALEXANDRA (SVK)

1. FILIPOVÁ ALEXANDRA (SVK)
2. BALANDA KAMILA (POL)
3. WOŁOS IZABELA (POL)
3. HÄMÄLÄ PETRA (FIN)



 

701

602

14

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 058 S F +70 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

MLEJNKOVÁ LUCIE (CZE)
3

VOP

PANAS NATALIA (POL)
0

SHENHELIYA TAMARA (BLR)
0

FILIPPI MARTA (ITA)
3

MLEJNKOVÁ LUCIE (CZE)
3

VOP

FILIPPI MARTA (ITA)
0

MLEJNKOVÁ LUCIE (CZE)

1. MLEJNKOVÁ LUCIE (CZE)
2. FILIPPI MARTA (ITA)
3. PANAS NATALIA (POL)
3. SHENHELIYA TAMARA (BLR)



 

322

323

620

621

2

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 043 S M -60 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

SEMENCHUK MAKSYM (UKR)
3

VAVILOV ALEXANDER (RUS)
1

AHOLAMI ALIREZA (FIN)
2

VOP

HNÍDEK DENIS (CZE)
3

VOP

DOUHI PAVEL (BLR)
0

CHEREPANOV IHOR (UKR)
0

AHOLAMI ALIREZA (FIN)
0

HNÍDEK DENIS (CZE)
3

SEMENCHUK MAKSYM (UKR)
3

VOP

HNÍDEK DENIS (CZE)
0

SEMENCHUK MAKSYM (UKR)

1. SEMENCHUK MAKSYM (UKR)
2. HNÍDEK DENIS (CZE)
3. AHOLAMI ALIREZA (FIN)
3. CHEREPANOV IHOR (UKR)
5. DOUHI PAVEL (BLR)
5. VAVILOV ALEXANDER (RUS)



 

304

305

306

307

308

336

337

338

339

616

617

16

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 044 S M -63,5 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

SIVÁK VÁCLAV (CZE)
3

VOP

KHILINICH ARTEM (UKR)
0

KASYMOV TAMERLAN (RUS)
3

VOP

LODZIK JAN (POL)
3

VOP

VINNIK ARTSEM (BLR)
0

KAHLILI RAHMUDDIN (AUT)
0

BAZIUK BOHDAN (UKR)
3

VOP

HABASH ANTOINE (HUN)
3

VOP

LUTSAK ANDRIY (UKR)
0

KAZACHENKA ALIAKSANDR (BLR)
3

VOP

SEMBERA MATTHIAS (AUT)
0

MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)
3

AB

SANANZADE ORFAN (UKR)
0

KASYMOV TAMERLAN (RUS)
0

LODZIK JAN (POL)
3

VOP

BAZIUK BOHDAN (UKR)
0

KAZACHENKA ALIAKSANDR (BLR)
0

MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)
3

VOP

SIVÁK VÁCLAV (CZE)
3

LODZIK JAN (POL)
0

HABASH ANTOINE (HUN)
0

MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)
3

SIVÁK VÁCLAV (CZE)
0

MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)
3

VOP

MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)

1. MIKHAILOV VIKTOR (RUS)
2. SIVÁK VÁCLAV (CZE)
3. LODZIK JAN (POL)
3. HABASH ANTOINE (HUN)
5. SANANZADE ORFAN (UKR)
5. KASYMOV TAMERLAN (RUS)
5. BAZIUK BOHDAN (UKR)
5. KAZACHENKA ALIAKSANDR (BLR)



 

216

217

218

219

330

331

332

333

340

341

342

343

612

613

12

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 045 S M -67 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

KARNIUSHKA KIRYL (BLR)
0

VOP

RYCHTAŘÍK JAN (CZE)
0

PALA MARTIN (CZE)
0

RUSETSKYI DMYTRO (UKR)
0

VOP

NYGRÍN ANTONÍN (CZE)
3

KO

NOWAK RADOSŁAW (POL)
0

ZIAJA MAREK (CZE)
0

SUOMELA LAURI (FIN)
3

AB

LESÁK LUBOŠ (CZE)
3

VOP

SHAFRANSKYI MAKSYM (UKR)
0

JONI MATE (HUN)
3

KO

HOKE DAG (CZE)
0

DANYLKO BOHDAN (UKR)
3

VOP

KHERNAZHYTSKI ALIAKSANDR (BLR)
0

VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)
3

VOP

BENBEN MICHAŁ (POL)
0

KARNIUSHKA KIRYL (BLR)
2

VOP

RUSETSKYI DMYTRO (UKR)
1

NYGRÍN ANTONÍN (CZE)
0

SUOMELA LAURI (FIN)
3

RSC

LESÁK LUBOŠ (CZE)
1

RSC

JONI MATE (HUN)
2

DANYLKO BOHDAN (UKR)
1

VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)
2

VOP

KARNIUSHKA KIRYL (BLR)
3

SUOMELA LAURI (FIN)
0

LESÁK LUBOŠ (CZE)
1

VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)
2

KARNIUSHKA KIRYL (BLR)
1

VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)
2

VOP

VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)

1. VANKA LUBOŠ (CZE)
2. KARNIUSHKA KIRYL (BLR)
3. SUOMELA LAURI (FIN)
3. LESÁK LUBOŠ (CZE)
5. DANYLKO BOHDAN (UKR)
5. RUSETSKYI DMYTRO (UKR)
5. NYGRÍN ANTONÍN (CZE)
5. JONI MATE (HUN)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 046 S M -71 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

101

102

103

104

212

213

214

215

326

327

328

329

344

345

346

145

609

610

4

Final

HARUTJUNJAN GOR (CZE)
0

KRÓL PATRYK (POL)
0

SEMBERA MANUEL (AUT)
3

LENGÁL VLADIMÍR (CZE)
0

VOP

STUPAKEVICH SIAMION (BLR)
0

TSVIK OLEH (UKR)
0

VOP

LIATAS ALIAKSANDR (BLR)
0

RZEPECKI JACEK (POL)
3

HOPP ROBERT (CZE)
0

KRČMÁŘ MICHAEL (CZE)
0

VOP

SMOLÁR MIROSLAV (CZE)
1

FILONCHYK DZMITRY (BLR)
3

SADŁOCHA KAROL (POL)
0

RŮŽIČKA TADEÁŠ (CZE)
3

VOP

RADUTU DANIEL_RADU (ITA)
0

KUBEC JAN (CZE)
0

MARKOWSKI MACIEJ (POL)
3

RSC

UMAGUZHIN RIM (RUS)
1

SUPREDKA MIKHAIL (BLR)
2

DUBINA VITALII (UKR)
3

RSC

SEMBERA MANUEL (AUT)
0

VOP

RZEPECKI JACEK (POL)
0

FILONCHYK DZMITRY (BLR)
2

VOP

SUPREDKA MIKHAIL (BLR)
0

SEMBERA MANUEL (AUT)
3

VOP

LENGÁL VLADIMÍR (CZE)
0

TSVIK OLEH (UKR)
3

VOP

KRČMÁŘ MICHAEL (CZE)
0

FILONCHYK DZMITRY (BLR)
0

RŮŽIČKA TADEÁŠ (CZE)
3

VOP

MARKOWSKI MACIEJ (POL)
0

DUBINA VITALII (UKR)
3

DUBINA VITALII (UKR)
3

SEMBERA MANUEL (AUT)
1

TSVIK OLEH (UKR)
2

RŮŽIČKA TADEÁŠ (CZE)
0

TSVIK OLEH (UKR)
0

DUBINA VITALII (UKR)
3

DUBINA VITALII (UKR)

1. DUBINA VITALII (UKR)
2. TSVIK OLEH (UKR)
3. SEMBERA MANUEL (AUT)
3. RŮŽIČKA TADEÁŠ (CZE)
5. MARKOWSKI MACIEJ (POL)
5. KRČMÁŘ MICHAEL (CZE)
5. LENGÁL VLADIMÍR (CZE)
5. FILONCHYK DZMITRY (BLR)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 047 S M -75 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

201

202

203

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

242

243

244

245

607

608

10

Final

SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)
3

KO

HURAK JOZEF (SVK)
0

KURGANSKII IGOR (RUS)
3

VOP

KIRYL KUTS (BLR)
0

SHIRIMET VADIM (RUS)
0

VOP

RONKIEWICZ MICHAŁ (POL)
0

MISKO PAVEL (BLR)
0

VOP

ŘÍHA VLADIMÍR (CZE)
0

VOP

MALIUK PAVLO (UKR)
0

KONSKÝ VLADIMÍR (SVK)
0

BERAN VIKTOR (CZE)
3

VOP

KVELL KARL (EST)
0

PASZKIEWICZ ADRIAN (POL)
0

VOP

ZARUBIN DZMITRY (BLR)
0

ŠIMŮNEK DENIS (CZE)
0

USUBIAN MAMO (RUS)
0

VOP

KOLASIŃSKI DANIEL (POL)
3

VOP

ASTRAUKH ALIAKSANDR (BLR)
0

MARVAN ONDŘEJ (CZE)
0

KURGANSKII IGOR (RUS)
0

BERAN VIKTOR (CZE)
0

VOP

KOLASIŃSKI DANIEL (POL)
0

VOP

SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)
3

VOP

SHIRIMET VADIM (RUS)
0

MISKO PAVEL (BLR)
2

ŘÍHA VLADIMÍR (CZE)
1

BERAN VIKTOR (CZE)
3

PASZKIEWICZ ADRIAN (POL)
0

USUBIAN MAMO (RUS)
2

KOLASIŃSKI DANIEL (POL)
1

MISKO PAVEL (BLR)
0

BERAN VIKTOR (CZE)
0

SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)
3

VOP

USUBIAN MAMO (RUS)
3

SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)
2

USUBIAN MAMO (RUS)
1

SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)

1. SPADARENKA MAKS (BLR)
2. USUBIAN MAMO (RUS)
3. MISKO PAVEL (BLR)
3. BERAN VIKTOR (CZE)
5. SHIRIMET VADIM (RUS)
5. KOLASIŃSKI DANIEL (POL)
5. ŘÍHA VLADIMÍR (CZE)
5. PASZKIEWICZ ADRIAN (POL)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 048 S M -81 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

301

302

303

313

309

310

311

314

312

334

335

141

142

143

144

603

604

6

Final

DMITRENKO ALEKSANDR (RUS)
3

RSC

MYKHAILYTSIA PAVLO (UKR)
3

RSC

NIKOLAENKO OLEG (BLR)
0

AHMETI LIRIM (AUT)
0

DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)
3

KO

PORUBSKY MAREK (CZE)
1

VOP

PNEUSKI RUSLAN (BLR)
2

KONDRATOV NIKITA (RUS)
0

KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ (POL)
3

VOP

OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII (UKR)
3

VOP

TÓTH CSABA_BENJÁMIN (HUN)
3

VOP

KHABIBULLIN DMITRII (RUS)
0

STRÁNÍK ADAM (CZE)
0

MIAHKOU YAUHEN (BLR)
3

VOP

KALETA DOMINIK (POL)
2

KUCHERENKO ALEKSEI (RUS)
1

MAKARANKA PETER (CZE)
0

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ (POL)
3

VOP

BYBACHKIN YURY (BLR)
0

MYKHAILYTSIA PAVLO (UKR)
0

TÓTH CSABA_BENJÁMIN (HUN)
0

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ (POL)
3

DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)
3

PNEUSKI RUSLAN (BLR)

KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ (POL)
3

MIAHKOU YAUHEN (BLR)
0

DMITRENKO ALEKSANDR (RUS)
0

OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII (UKR)
3

KALETA DOMINIK (POL)
3

DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)
3

KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ (POL)
0

OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII (UKR)
2

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ (POL)
0

KALETA DOMINIK (POL)
1

DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)
3

VOP

OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII (UKR)
0

DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)

1. DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ (POL)
2. OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII (UKR)
3. KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ (POL)
3. KALETA DOMINIK (POL)
5. DMITRENKO ALEKSANDR (RUS)
5. MIAHKOU YAUHEN (BLR)
5. PNEUSKI RUSLAN (BLR)
5. KOWALSKI MATEUSZ (POL)



 

207

208

234

235

236

237

708

709

7

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 049 S M -86 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

BRATKOWICZ MAKSYMILIAN (POL)
0

KOZLOV NIKITA (RUS)
3

VOP

STAMIDIS NIKOLAS (CZE)
0

WALKOW PRZEMYSLAW (POL)
0

SHOSTAK MIKITA (BLR)
3

VOP

BAKEŠ JAKUB (CZE)
0

VOP

STAWIARSKI SZCZEPAN (POL)
0

TUMASIAN KAREN (BLR)
0

KOSUT ADAM (POL)
3

VOP

PONOMAREV SERGEY (RUS)
3

KO

KOZLOV NIKITA (RUS)
0

VOP

KOSUT ADAM (POL)
0

KOZLOV NIKITA (RUS)
0

SHOSTAK MIKITA (BLR)
3

VOP

BAKEŠ JAKUB (CZE)
0

PONOMAREV SERGEY (RUS)
3

VOP

SHOSTAK MIKITA (BLR)
2

PONOMAREV SERGEY (RUS)
1

SHOSTAK MIKITA (BLR)

1. SHOSTAK MIKITA (BLR)
2. PONOMAREV SERGEY (RUS)
3. KOZLOV NIKITA (RUS)
3. BAKEŠ JAKUB (CZE)
5. WALKOW PRZEMYSLAW (POL)
5. KOSUT ADAM (POL)
5. BRATKOWICZ MAKSYMILIAN (POL)
5. STAWIARSKI SZCZEPAN (POL)



 

209

210

211

238

239

240

241

704

705

15

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 050 S M -91 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN (UKR)
0

VOP

BIZIAEV VALERII (RUS)
3

KO

BLAŽEK JAN (CZE)
0

ZHAURUD DZMITRYI (BLR)
0

VACHOUSEK MELVIN (CZE)
3

RSCH

DRAGIC SASA (SRB)
0

KAROTKIN YAUHEN (BLR)
3

RSC

GREISIGER JAN (CZE)
0

KRAFT PETR (CZE)
3

VOP

VALENTA MARTIN (CZE)
0

SIKORSKI DZMITRY (BLR)
0

VOP

BIZIAEV VALERII (RUS)
3

KAROTKIN YAUHEN (BLR)
0

VOP

KRAFT PETR (CZE)
0

SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN (UKR)
3

VOP

VACHOUSEK MELVIN (CZE)
0

KAROTKIN YAUHEN (BLR)
0

SIKORSKI DZMITRY (BLR)
3

VOP

SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN (UKR)

SIKORSKI DZMITRY (BLR)
WO

SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN (UKR)

1. SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN (UKR)
2. SIKORSKI DZMITRY (BLR)
3. VACHOUSEK MELVIN (CZE)
3. KAROTKIN YAUHEN (BLR)
5. BIZIAEV VALERII (RUS)
5. KRAFT PETR (CZE)
5. ZHAURUD DZMITRYI (BLR)
5. DRAGIC SASA (SRB)



 

315

316

317

318

601

702

11

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28 23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License: SDIL (expire 2019-12-31)

Ring Pool
1/1

7 K1 051 S M +91 kg
WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019, Polská 2400/1a, 120 00 Prague 2, CZE

Final

BŁAWDZIEWICZ MICHAŁ (POL)
3

RSC

TŮMA MARIAN (CZE)
0

IZANSKYI VOLODYMYR (UKR)
0

KAPYTOU VALIANTSIN (BLR)
3

AB

GRUS MILAN (CZE)
3

VOP

BELYAEV JAN (EST)
0

DOCHÓD ROBERT (POL)
3

VOP

HOLOVATIUK ROMAN (UKR)
0

BŁAWDZIEWICZ MICHAŁ (POL)
0

KAPYTOU VALIANTSIN (BLR)
3

WO

GRUS MILAN (CZE)
3

WO

DOCHÓD ROBERT (POL)
0

KAPYTOU VALIANTSIN (BLR)
0

GRUS MILAN (CZE)
3

VOP

GRUS MILAN (CZE)

1. GRUS MILAN (CZE)
2. KAPYTOU VALIANTSIN (BLR)
3. BŁAWDZIEWICZ MICHAŁ (POL)
3. DOCHÓD ROBERT (POL)
5. BELYAEV JAN (EST)
5. IZANSKYI VOLODYMYR (UKR)
5. TŮMA MARIAN (CZE)
5. HOLOVATIUK ROMAN (UKR)



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019 - 2019-09-26

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28
23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License:SDIL (expire 2019-12-31) 1 / 6

7 K1 007 J M -60 kg
7 K1 007 J M -60 kg
1 KAHMA JONNE FINLAND
2 DUDNYK IHOR UKRAINE
3 BURDA JOSEF CZECH REPUBLIC
3 HOFFMANN JAN CZECH REPUBLIC
5 HOMIČ DANIEL CZECH REPUBLIC
5 SHEYKA MYKSYM CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 008 J M -63,5 kg
7 K1 008 J M -63,5 kg
1 PERSOLJA JANEZ SLOVENIA
2 PRYDATCHANKAY DANILA BELARUS
3 VOSÁHLO MATĚJ CZECH REPUBLIC
3 ZICH PETR CZECH REPUBLIC
5 OHANEZIAN HEVORH UKRAINE
5 HOTAK YASIR AUSTRIA

7 K1 009 J M -67 kg
7 K1 009 J M -67 kg
1 PRYHARA IVAN UKRAINE
2 VOZNY VADZIM BELARUS
3 VODÁK JOSEF CZECH REPUBLIC
3 MICKA ERIK CZECH REPUBLIC
5 FUHRICH MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC
5 ADAMCZEWSKI KACPER POLAND
5 VARNAS DARIUS MANTAS LITHUANIA

7 K1 010 J M -71 kg
7 K1 010 J M -71 kg
1 SHVETSOV ARTEM RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 BUZA PATRIK SERBIA
3 GRIGAITIS LUKAS LITHUANIA
3 FEDARYNCHYK YAUMENY BELARUS
5 WOLF PAVEL CZECH REPUBLIC
5 DONCHENKO DANIIL UKRAINE

7 K1 011 J M -75 kg
7 K1 011 J M -75 kg
1 LOPEZ DAVID ITALY
2 BUZA ERIK SERBIA
3 CIUPLYS TAURAS LITHUANIA
3 USUBYAN USUB RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 DMITRIEV DMITRY RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 MARZA KIRYL BELARUS
5 CHARNETSKI IVAN BELARUS
5 DOLÍVKA OTO CZECH REPUBLIC
9 KASYMOV EDUARD RUSSIAN FEDERATION

7 K1 012 J M -81 kg
7 K1 012 J M -81 kg
1 DVOŘÁČEK PETR CZECH REPUBLIC



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019 - 2019-09-26

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28
23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License:SDIL (expire 2019-12-31) 2 / 6

2 ALBERGO SAMUELE ITALY
3 IANIOGLO MATĚJ CZECH REPUBLIC
3 CYPRIÁN LUKÁŠ CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 012 J M -86 kg
7 K1 012 J M -86 kg
1 FAPŠO SEBASTIAN SLOVAKIA
2 ROMANENKO VADYM UKRAINE

7 K1 014 J F -52 kg
7 K1 014 J F -52 kg
1 HARAJDOVA REKA SLOVAKIA
2 TARABCOVÁ BARBORA CZECH REPUBLIC
3 PASHKEVICH VIYALETA BELARUS

7 K1 015 J F -56 kg
7 K1 015 J F -56 kg
1 STANOEVA ERIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
2 PÁLFI VIKTÓRIA HUNGARY
3 NIKOLAEVA ELEONORA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 YANCHENKO YANA BELARUS
5 SIDOROWICZ SANDRA POLAND
5 GRABAROUK VICTORIA BELARUS

7 K1 016 J F -60 kg
7 K1 016 J F -60 kg
1 VOKOUNOVÁ VERONIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
2 WOJCIECHOWSKA WIKTORIA POLAND

7 K1 017 J F -70 kg
7 K1 017 J F -70 kg
1 SOTONOVÁ ALEXANDRA CZECH REPUBLIC
2 KŘÍŽOVÁ MICHAELA CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 043 S M -60 kg
7 K1 043 S M -60 kg
1 SEMENCHUK MAKSYM UKRAINE
2 HNÍDEK DENIS CZECH REPUBLIC
3 AHOLAMI ALIREZA FINLAND
3 CHEREPANOV IHOR UKRAINE
5 DOUHI PAVEL BELARUS
5 VAVILOV ALEXANDER RUSSIAN FEDERATION

7 K1 044 S M -63,5 kg
7 K1 044 S M -63,5 kg
1 MIKHAILOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 SIVÁK VÁCLAV CZECH REPUBLIC
3 LODZIK JAN POLAND
3 HABASH ANTOINE HUNGARY
5 SANANZADE ORFAN UKRAINE
5 KASYMOV TAMERLAN RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 BAZIUK BOHDAN UKRAINE
5 KAZACHENKA ALIAKSANDR BELARUS
9 KHILINICH ARTEM UKRAINE



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019 - 2019-09-26

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28
23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License:SDIL (expire 2019-12-31) 3 / 6

9 VINNIK ARTSEM BELARUS
9 KAHLILI RAHMUDDIN AUSTRIA
9 LUTSAK ANDRIY UKRAINE
9 SEMBERA MATTHIAS AUSTRIA

7 K1 045 S M -67 kg
7 K1 045 S M -67 kg
1 VANKA LUBOŠ CZECH REPUBLIC
2 KARNIUSHKA KIRYL BELARUS
3 SUOMELA LAURI FINLAND
3 LESÁK LUBOŠ CZECH REPUBLIC
5 DANYLKO BOHDAN UKRAINE
5 RUSETSKYI DMYTRO UKRAINE
5 NYGRÍN ANTONÍN CZECH REPUBLIC
5 JONI MATE HUNGARY
9 RYCHTAŘÍK JAN CZECH REPUBLIC
9 PALA MARTIN CZECH REPUBLIC
9 NOWAK RADOSŁAW POLAND
9 ZIAJA MAREK CZECH REPUBLIC
9 SHAFRANSKYI MAKSYM UKRAINE
9 HOKE DAG CZECH REPUBLIC
9 KHERNAZHYTSKI ALIAKSANDR BELARUS
9 BENBEN MICHAŁ POLAND

7 K1 046 S M -71 kg
7 K1 046 S M -71 kg
1 DUBINA VITALII UKRAINE
2 TSVIK OLEH UKRAINE
3 SEMBERA MANUEL AUSTRIA
3 RŮŽIČKA TADEÁŠ CZECH REPUBLIC
5 MARKOWSKI MACIEJ POLAND
5 KRČMÁŘ MICHAEL CZECH REPUBLIC
5 LENGÁL VLADIMÍR CZECH REPUBLIC
5 FILONCHYK DZMITRY BELARUS
9 HARUTJUNJAN GOR CZECH REPUBLIC
9 STUPAKEVICH SIAMION BELARUS
9 LIATAS ALIAKSANDR BELARUS
9 RZEPECKI JACEK POLAND
9 SMOLÁR MIROSLAV CZECH REPUBLIC
9 RADUTU DANIEL RADU ITALY
9 KUBEC JAN CZECH REPUBLIC
9 SUPREDKA MIKHAIL BELARUS

17 KRÓL PATRYK POLAND
17 HOPP ROBERT CZECH REPUBLIC
17 SADŁOCHA KAROL POLAND
17 UMAGUZHIN RIM RUSSIAN FEDERATION

7 K1 047 S M -75 kg



WAKO K-1 World Grand Prix 2019 - 2019-09-26

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-09-28
23:21) v 9.8.5 build 2 License:SDIL (expire 2019-12-31) 4 / 6

7 K1 047 S M -75 kg
1 SPADARENKA MAKS BELARUS
2 USUBIAN MAMO RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 MISKO PAVEL BELARUS
3 BERAN VIKTOR CZECH REPUBLIC
5 SHIRIMET VADIM RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 KOLASIŃSKI DANIEL POLAND
5 ŘÍHA VLADIMÍR CZECH REPUBLIC
5 PASZKIEWICZ ADRIAN POLAND
9 KURGANSKII IGOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION
9 KIRYL KUTS BELARUS
9 RONKIEWICZ MICHAŁ POLAND
9 MALIUK PAVLO UKRAINE
9 KONSKÝ VLADIMÍR SLOVAKIA
9 ZARUBIN DZMITRY BELARUS
9 ŠIMŮNEK DENIS CZECH REPUBLIC
9 MARVAN ONDŘEJ CZECH REPUBLIC

17 HURAK JOZEF SLOVAKIA
17 KVELL KARL ESTONIA
17 ASTRAUKH ALIAKSANDR BELARUS

7 K1 048 S M -81 kg
7 K1 048 S M -81 kg
1 DOŁBIEŃ BARTOSZ POLAND
2 OHORODNICHENKO ANDRII UKRAINE
3 KAMIŃSKI RAFAŁ POLAND
3 KALETA DOMINIK POLAND
5 DMITRENKO ALEKSANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 MIAHKOU YAUHEN BELARUS
5 PNEUSKI RUSLAN BELARUS
5 KOWALSKI MATEUSZ POLAND
9 MYKHAILYTSIA PAVLO UKRAINE
9 AHMETI LIRIM AUSTRIA
9 PORUBSKY MAREK CZECH REPUBLIC
9 KONDRATOV NIKITA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
9 TÓTH CSABA BENJÁMIN HUNGARY
9 STRÁNÍK ADAM CZECH REPUBLIC
9 KUCHERENKO ALEKSEI RUSSIAN FEDERATION
9 BYBACHKIN YURY BELARUS

17 NIKOLAENKO OLEG BELARUS
17 KHABIBULLIN DMITRII RUSSIAN FEDERATION
17 MAKARANKA PETER CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 049 S M -86 kg
7 K1 049 S M -86 kg
1 SHOSTAK MIKITA BELARUS
2 PONOMAREV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 KOZLOV NIKITA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
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3 BAKEŠ JAKUB CZECH REPUBLIC
5 WALKOW PRZEMYSLAW POLAND
5 KOSUT ADAM POLAND
5 BRATKOWICZ MAKSYMILIAN POLAND
5 STAWIARSKI SZCZEPAN POLAND
9 STAMIDIS NIKOLAS CZECH REPUBLIC
9 TUMASIAN KAREN BELARUS

7 K1 050 S M -91 kg
7 K1 050 S M -91 kg
1 SHCHERBATIUK ROMAN UKRAINE
2 SIKORSKI DZMITRY BELARUS
3 VACHOUSEK MELVIN CZECH REPUBLIC
3 KAROTKIN YAUHEN BELARUS
5 BIZIAEV VALERII RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 KRAFT PETR CZECH REPUBLIC
5 ZHAURUD DZMITRYI BELARUS
5 DRAGIC SASA SERBIA
9 BLAŽEK JAN CZECH REPUBLIC
9 GREISIGER JAN CZECH REPUBLIC
9 VALENTA MARTIN CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 051 S M +91 kg
7 K1 051 S M +91 kg
1 GRUS MILAN CZECH REPUBLIC
2 KAPYTOU VALIANTSIN BELARUS
3 BŁAWDZIEWICZ MICHAŁ POLAND
3 DOCHÓD ROBERT POLAND
5 BELYAEV JAN ESTONIA
5 IZANSKYI VOLODYMYR UKRAINE
5 TŮMA MARIAN CZECH REPUBLIC
5 HOLOVATIUK ROMAN UKRAINE

7 K1 052 S F -48 kg
7 K1 052 S F -48 kg
1 DUBINA HANNA UKRAINE
2 PASHAEV DANIELA ISRAEL
3 SACHKOV YULIA ISRAEL
3 KALASHNIKAVA ANASTASIYA BELARUS
5 KUKHARENKO VLADA UKRAINE
5 TCHOREK DAGMARA POLAND

7 K1 053 S F -52 kg
7 K1 053 S F -52 kg
1 PETUKHOVA POLINA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 STRNADOVÁ KLÁRA CZECH REPUBLIC
3 KRUDER KATHARINA AUSTRIA
3 NETUŠILOVÁ TEREZA CZECH REPUBLIC
5 MADRASZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA POLAND
5 ZSIGA MELINDA HUNGARY
5 ILKEVICH YULIYA BELARUS
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5 VENT RAFFAELA AUSTRIA
9 STONAWSKA ADELA CZECH REPUBLIC
9 BIELKINA MARIIA UKRAINE
9 JAKSINA IWONA POLAND

7 K1 054 S F -56 kg
7 K1 054 S F -56 kg
1 PIETRZYKOWSKA EWA POLAND
2 KERLEHOVÁ MICHAELA CZECH REPUBLIC
3 HARTIKAINEN HANNA-RIIKKA FINLAND
3 DOCEKALOVA VIKTORIA SLOVAKIA
5 PROKHOROVA MARIIA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 OSETSKA ANTONINA UKRAINE
5 ŠAFROVÁ OLGA CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 055 S F -60 kg
7 K1 055 S F -60 kg
1 CMAROVA LUCIA SLOVAKIA
2 BIALKOVA DARYA BELARUS
3 HEMETSBERGER STELLA AUSTRIA
3 YVON YAEL AUSTRIA
5 DVOŘÁKOVÁ TEREZA CZECH REPUBLIC
5 GRENTS ASTRID ESTONIA
5 KOWALSKA WIOLETTA POLAND

7 K1 056 S F -65 kg
7 K1 056 S F -65 kg
1 KERI VALENTINA SERBIA
2 MELÍNOVÁ ŠÁRKA CZECH REPUBLIC
3 SITNIKOVA ALEXANDRA BELARUS
3 MURATAVA ALENA BELARUS
5 KOIVUPUU ELISA FINLAND
5 KOTRČOVÁ ANNA CZECH REPUBLIC

7 K1 057 S F -70 kg
7 K1 057 S F -70 kg
1 FILIPOVÁ ALEXANDRA SLOVAKIA
2 BALANDA KAMILA POLAND
3 WOŁOS IZABELA POLAND
3 HÄMÄLÄ PETRA FINLAND

7 K1 058 S F +70 kg
7 K1 058 S F +70 kg
1 MLEJNKOVÁ LUCIE CZECH REPUBLIC
2 FILIPPI MARTA ITALY
3 PANAS NATALIA POLAND
3 SHENHELIYA TAMARA BELARUS
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Rank Nation 1. Place 2. Place 3. Place
1 CZECH REPUBLIC, CZE 7 7 14
2 UKRAINE, UKR 5 4 1
3 SLOVAKIA, SVK 4 0 1
4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION, RUS 3 2 3
5 BELARUS, BLR 2 6 9
6 POLAND, POL 2 2 7
7 SERBIA, SRB 1 2 0

ITALY, ITA 1 2 0
9 FINLAND, FIN 1 0 4

10 SLOVENIA, SLO 1 0 0
11 HUNGARY, HUN 0 1 1

ISRAEL, ISR 0 1 1
13 AUSTRIA, AUT 0 0 4
14 LITHUANIA, LTU 0 0 2


